
DATE:- 17/01/2020

PAGE:-     1

TOTAL

AUGUST-2019

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT

NO. 600

UNI 

INT.

180

420

( C.B.C.S. )

NAME

TOT_CREDIT

PER % RESULT

SGPA28/70

12/30
 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

Credit:

Ext.:

Int.:

B.C.A. SEM - I

BCA-101 BCA-102 BCA-103 BCA-104 BCA-105 BCA-106

: 24

TOT.

Credit

Point

Fund.of 

Prog.

DBMS

Orga.

Comp. Comm.

Skill-I

P R A C T I C A L

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

COLLEGE: CENTRE:111 MCMSR, VISNAGAR  76 HNGU PTN.

   1

FAIL

111

273

PATEL DIPKUMAR BHAILALBHAI

 (13)  (14)

 (28)  (29)    16  (30)  (50)

 (12)  (15)  (18)

189

084

EXT.

INT.

 108

MCMSR, VISNAGAR

5 E20 5 E20 5 E20 F 5 E20 7 C28TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

(36)

(12)

Marks% / Grade / Point : 90-99 / O / 10 : 80-89 / A / 9 : 70-79 / B / 8 : 60-69 / C / 7 : 50-59 / D / 6 :40-49 / E / 5 : Below 40 / F



DATE:- 17/01/2020

PAGE:-     1

TOTAL

AUGUST-2019

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT

NO. 600

UNI 

INT.

180

420

( C.B.C.S. )

NAME

TOT_CREDIT

PER % RESULT

SGPA28/70

12/30
 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

Credit:

Ext.:

Int.:

B.C.A. SEM - I

BCA-101 BCA-102 BCA-103 BCA-104 BCA-105 BCA-106

: 24

TOT.

Credit

Point

Fund.of 

Prog.

DBMS

Orga.

Comp. Comm.

Skill-I

P R A C T I C A L

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

COLLEGE: CENTRE:112 THE NEW PROGRESSIVE COLLEGE,MEHSANA  76 HNGU PTN.

   2

PASS

112

286

MAKWANA BHARATKUMAR DINESHBHAI

 (12)  (14)

 (34)  (29)    28  (28)  (28)

 (13)  (15)  (21)

199

087

EXT.

INT.

 128

 0.00

THE NEW PROGRESSIVE

 5.33

7 C28 5 E20 5 E20 5 E20 5 E20 5 E20TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

(52)

(12)

Marks% / Grade / Point : 90-99 / O / 10 : 80-89 / A / 9 : 70-79 / B / 8 : 60-69 / C / 7 : 50-59 / D / 6 :40-49 / E / 5 : Below 40 / F



DATE:- 17/01/2020

PAGE:-     1

TOTAL

AUGUST-2019

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT

NO. 600

UNI 

INT.

180

420

( C.B.C.S. )

NAME

TOT_CREDIT

PER % RESULT

SGPA28/70

12/30
 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

Credit:

Ext.:

Int.:

B.C.A. SEM - I

BCA-101 BCA-102 BCA-103 BCA-104 BCA-105 BCA-106

: 24

TOT.

Credit

Point

Fund.of 

Prog.

DBMS

Orga.

Comp. Comm.

Skill-I

P R A C T I C A L

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

COLLEGE: CENTRE:299 B.C.A. COLLEGE,MODASA  76 HNGU PTN.

   3

ABSENT

299

301

PRAJAPATI AKSHAY JAYANTIBHAI

 (17)  (12)

 (47)  (29)  (30)  (43)  (47)

 (12)  (23)  (23)

196

105

EXT.

INT.

 128

B.C.A. COLLEGE,MODASA

F 7 C28 5 E20 5 E20 7 C28 8 B32TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

AOO

(18)

Marks% / Grade / Point : 90-99 / O / 10 : 80-89 / A / 9 : 70-79 / B / 8 : 60-69 / C / 7 : 50-59 / D / 6 :40-49 / E / 5 : Below 40 / F



DATE:- 17/01/2020

PAGE:-     1

TOTAL

AUGUST-2019

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT

NO. 600

UNI 

INT.

180

420

( C.B.C.S. )

NAME

TOT_CREDIT

PER % RESULT

SGPA28/70

12/30
 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

Credit:

Ext.:

Int.:

B.C.A. SEM - I

BCA-101 BCA-102 BCA-103 BCA-104 BCA-105 BCA-106

: 24

TOT.

Credit

Point

Fund.of 

Prog.

DBMS

Orga.

Comp. Comm.

Skill-I

P R A C T I C A L

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

COLLEGE: CENTRE:313 S.D.SOLANKI INST. OF COMP. STUDIES B.C.A.  76 HNGU PTN.

   4

PASS

313

382

BHAMBHI NIKULKUMAR DALPATBHAI

 (26)  (26)

 (42)  (44)  (28)  (40)  (43)

 (25)  (26)  (27)

227

155

EXT.

INT.

 168

 0.00

S.D.SOLANKI INST. OF COMP.

 7.00

6 D24 7 C28 8 B32 6 D24 7 C28 8 B32TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

30

(25)

Marks% / Grade / Point : 90-99 / O / 10 : 80-89 / A / 9 : 70-79 / B / 8 : 60-69 / C / 7 : 50-59 / D / 6 :40-49 / E / 5 : Below 40 / F



DATE:- 17/01/2020

PAGE:-     1

TOTAL

AUGUST-2019

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT

NO. 600

UNI 

INT.

180

420

( C.B.C.S. )

NAME

TOT_CREDIT

PER % RESULT

SGPA28/70

12/30
 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

Credit:

Ext.:

Int.:

B.C.A. SEM - I

BCA-101 BCA-102 BCA-103 BCA-104 BCA-105 BCA-106

: 24

TOT.

Credit

Point

Fund.of 

Prog.

DBMS

Orga.

Comp. Comm.

Skill-I

P R A C T I C A L

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

COLLEGE: CENTRE:314 D.I.PATEL B.C.A. COLLEGE,SUJANPUR  76 HNGU PTN.

   5

FAIL

314

290

CHAUHAN TARUNKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA

 (24)  (23)

 (28)  (28)    05  (35)  (30)

 (24)  (22)  (21)

154

136

EXT.

INT.

 120

D.I.PATEL B.C.A.

6 D24 6 D24 6 D24 F 6 D24 6 D24TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

(28)

(22)

Marks% / Grade / Point : 90-99 / O / 10 : 80-89 / A / 9 : 70-79 / B / 8 : 60-69 / C / 7 : 50-59 / D / 6 :40-49 / E / 5 : Below 40 / F



DATE:- 17/01/2020

PAGE:-     1

TOTAL

AUGUST-2019

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT

NO. 600

UNI 

INT.

180

420

( C.B.C.S. )

NAME

TOT_CREDIT

PER % RESULT

SGPA28/70

12/30
 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

Credit:

Ext.:

Int.:

B.C.A. SEM - I

BCA-101 BCA-102 BCA-103 BCA-104 BCA-105 BCA-106

: 24

TOT.

Credit

Point

Fund.of 

Prog.

DBMS

Orga.

Comp. Comm.

Skill-I

P R A C T I C A L

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

COLLEGE: CENTRE:334 GROWMORE INST. OF COMP. APPLI. B.C.A. COLLEGE,BERNA  76 HNGU PTN.

   6

ABSENT

334

304

PATEL PRATIKKUMAR PRAVINBHAI

 (22)  (21)

 (29)   AOO  (28)  (31)  (53)

 (22)  (24)  (25)

169

135

EXT.

INT.

 124

GROWMORE INST. OF COMP.

5 E20 6 D24 F 6 D24 6 D24 8 B32TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

(28)

(21)

Marks% / Grade / Point : 90-99 / O / 10 : 80-89 / A / 9 : 70-79 / B / 8 : 60-69 / C / 7 : 50-59 / D / 6 :40-49 / E / 5 : Below 40 / F



DATE:- 17/01/2020

PAGE:-     1

TOTAL

AUGUST-2019

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT

NO. 600

UNI 

INT.

180

420

( C.B.C.S. )

NAME

TOT_CREDIT

PER % RESULT

SGPA28/70

12/30
 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

Credit:

Ext.:

Int.:

B.C.A. SEM - I

BCA-101 BCA-102 BCA-103 BCA-104 BCA-105 BCA-106

: 24

TOT.

Credit

Point

Fund.of 

Prog.

DBMS

Orga.

Comp. Comm.

Skill-I

P R A C T I C A L

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

COLLEGE: CENTRE:338 SAI EDU. TRUST SANCHALIT SHRADDHA B.C.A.  76 HNGU PTN.

   7

PASS

338

283

PATEL ABHISHEKKUMAR MUKESHBHAI

 (14)  (17)

 (33)  (28)  (28)  (31)  (35)

 (14)  (12)  (16)

198

085

EXT.

INT.

 128

 0.00

SAI EDU. TRUST SANCHALIT

 5.33

6 D24 5 E20 5 E20 5 E20 5 E20 6 D24TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

43

(12)

Marks% / Grade / Point : 90-99 / O / 10 : 80-89 / A / 9 : 70-79 / B / 8 : 60-69 / C / 7 : 50-59 / D / 6 :40-49 / E / 5 : Below 40 / F



DATE:- 17/01/2020

PAGE:-     1

TOTAL

AUGUST-2019

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT

NO. 600

UNI 

INT.

180

420

( C.B.C.S. )

NAME

TOT_CREDIT

PER % RESULT

SGPA28/70

12/30
 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

Credit:

Ext.:

Int.:

B.C.A. SEM - I

BCA-101 BCA-102 BCA-103 BCA-104 BCA-105 BCA-106

: 24

TOT.

Credit

Point

Fund.of 

Prog.

DBMS

Orga.

Comp. Comm.

Skill-I

P R A C T I C A L

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

COLLEGE: CENTRE:355 SHRI SARVAJANIK B.C.A. COLLEGE, MEHSANA  76 HNGU PTN.

   8

FAIL

355

279

YOGI PARULBEN DINESHBHAI

 (17)  (16)

 (31)  (37)    16  (35)  (39)

 (14)  (15)  (16)

187

092

EXT.

INT.

 112

SHRI SARVAJANIK B.C.A. COLLEGE,

5 E20 5 E20 6 D24 F 6 D24 6 D24TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

(29)

(14)

Marks% / Grade / Point : 90-99 / O / 10 : 80-89 / A / 9 : 70-79 / B / 8 : 60-69 / C / 7 : 50-59 / D / 6 :40-49 / E / 5 : Below 40 / F



DATE:- 17/01/2020

PAGE:-     1

TOTAL

AUGUST-2019

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT

NO. 600

UNI 

INT.

180

420

( C.B.C.S. )

NAME

TOT_CREDIT

PER % RESULT

SGPA28/70

12/30
 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

 4
12/30

28/70

Credit:

Ext.:

Int.:

B.C.A. SEM - I

BCA-101 BCA-102 BCA-103 BCA-104 BCA-105 BCA-106

: 24

TOT.

Credit

Point

Fund.of 

Prog.

DBMS

Orga.

Comp. Comm.

Skill-I

P R A C T I C A L

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

COLLEGE: CENTRE:356 SHRI PARA KELAVNI MANDAL B.C.A. COLLEGE, MEHSANA  76 HNGU PTN.

   9

FAIL

356

295

SATHVARA JINALBEN KIRITKUMAR

 (18)  (19)

 (28)    18  (32)  (44)  (30)

 (17)  (20)  (20)

184

111

EXT.

INT.

 112

SHRI PARA KELAVNI MANDAL

5 E20 5 E20 F 5 E20 7 C28 6 D24TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

(32)

(17)

Marks% / Grade / Point : 90-99 / O / 10 : 80-89 / A / 9 : 70-79 / B / 8 : 60-69 / C / 7 : 50-59 / D / 6 :40-49 / E / 5 : Below 40 / F


